• For use in conjunction with Broyce “Type A” Earth Leakage
   Relays.
• Designed to detect leakage current and transmit a proportional
   signal  to an Earth  Leakage Relay.
• Surface mounting with 4 fixing slots
   (BZCT160 and 210 supplied  with  separate  mounting feet).
• Slim design.
Function Diagram

E E
3-Phase, 4-wire 3-Phase, 3-wire 1-Phase, 2-wire
L1
L2
L3
N
E
C.T. C.T. C.T.
• Installation work must be carried out by qualified personnel.
• Before installation, isolate the supply to the cables that are to be passed through the toroid.
• Installation of the toroid, along with the Earth Leakage Relay must be carried out in accordance with the latest wiring
   practices and regulations.
Installation Note
Technical Specification
Features
Size availability* 50mm (BZCT050)
and part  number: 70mm (BZCT070)
   120mm (BZCT120)
   160mm (BZCT160)
 * internal diameter  210mm (BZCT210)
Rated system voltage:  720VAC
Insulation level:   3kVAC
Current ratio:   1/1000
Rated operational  BZCT050 – 85A (50mm2)